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Property Title:
Price:

Property Type:
Apartment Type:
Area:

Country:

City:

District:
Status:

Floor:

Age:

Number of Rooms:

Bedroom:

Living Room:
Bathrooms:
Kitchen:
Balconies:

Total Apartments:
Market:
Hospital:
School:

Center:

Airport:
Restaurant:
Property details:

2+1 Apartment for Sale at an Attractive Price

65.000 EUR
Apartment
Regular
90 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Kepez
For Sale
Floor
1-5
2+1
2
1
1
Separate
1
1
200 m
300 m
1000 m
6000 m
11000 m
1000 m
Gazi mh/ Kepez Apartment

2+1
90m2
1st floor
Separate kitchen
Walking distance to tram stop

Price: €65,000
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