

















Item	Value
Property Title:	2+1 Apartment for Sale at an Attractive Price
Price:	65.000 EUR
Property Type:	Apartment
Apartment Type:	Regular
Area:	90 m2
Country:	Türkiye
City:	Antalya
District:	Kepez
Status:	For Sale
Floor:	Floor
Age:	1-5
Number of Rooms:	2+1
Bedroom:	2
Living Room:	1
Bathrooms:	1
Kitchen:	Separate
Balconies:	1
Total Apartments:	1
Market:	200 m
Hospital:	300 m
School:	1000 m
Center:	6000 m
Airport:	11000 m
Restaurant:	1000 m
Property details:	Gazi mh/ Kepez Apartment
	2+1
	90m2
	1st floor
	Separate kitchen
	Walking distance to tram stop
	Price: €65,000